
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Féminins A
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ZUBER Maria (253) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.100 7.300 9.250 7.500 8.350 7.500 8.800

65.300
0.000 16.600 0.000 16.550 0.000 15.850 0.000 16.300

2 BERG Lou (226) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.500 9.050 6.200 8.900 7.300 8.350 7.500 8.450

63.250
0.000 16.550 0.000 15.100 0.000 15.650 0.000 15.950

3 SZTANTICS Milla (288) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.500 8.850 7.300 9.050 7.500 7.600 7.500 8.800

63.100
0.000 15.350 0.000 16.350 0.000 15.100 0.000 16.300

4 DOBER Emma (236) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 9.000 6.400 8.450 6.100 8.350 7.500 8.750

62.050
0.000 16.500 0.000 14.850 0.000 14.450 0.000 16.250

5 DEC Selena (235) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 8.850 6.400 8.550 6.300 8.050 7.500 8.750

61.900
0.000 16.350 0.000 14.950 0.000 14.350 0.000 16.250

6 NOBILI Lisa (222) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.500 8.800 6.200 7.950 7.300 8.100 7.500 8.450

61.800
0.000 16.300 0.000 14.150 0.000 15.400 0.000 15.950

7 SONDAG TOTARO Lola (255) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.350 6.600 8.950 6.700 8.700 7.100 7.900

61.800
0.000 15.850 0.000 15.550 0.000 15.400 0.000 15.000

8 KIRSCH Dana (308) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.500 9.050 6.000 8.200 7.500 8.967 7.100 7.950

61.267
0.000 15.550 0.000 14.200 0.000 16.467 0.000 15.050

9 STIRN Emma (299) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
7.500 8.850 6.200 8.150 6.200 8.550 7.100 8.500

61.050
0.000 16.350 0.000 14.350 0.000 14.750 0.000 15.600

10 BOUCHE Elea (254) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.250 7.100 7.250 7.500 6.600 7.300 8.500

61.000
0.000 16.750 0.000 14.350 0.000 14.100 0.000 15.800

11 LIMA Elisa (219) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.500 8.700 6.400 7.950 7.300 6.850 7.500 8.600

60.800
0.000 16.200 0.000 14.350 0.000 14.150 0.000 16.100

12 STEFFEN Sarah (302) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
7.500 9.300 6.200 6.650 6.800 8.500 7.300 8.500

60.750
0.000 16.800 0.000 12.850 0.000 15.300 0.000 15.800

13 RIGANELLI Emma (274) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.500 8.750 6.000 7.850 6.300 8.400 7.300 8.550

60.650
0.000 16.250 0.000 13.850 0.000 14.700 0.000 15.850

14 BREIDT Lilli (258) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.850 6.400 8.100 6.500 7.233 7.300 8.500

60.383
0.000 16.350 0.000 14.500 0.000 13.733 0.000 15.800

15 DOBER Tessa (242) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 8.450 6.200 8.100 7.100 7.900 7.500 8.200

59.950
0.000 14.950 0.000 14.300 0.000 15.000 0.000 15.700

16 LIU Aimée (248) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.500 9.000 6.200 6.900 7.300 8.367 7.500 8.150

59.917
0.000 15.500 0.000 13.100 0.000 15.667 0.000 15.650

17 ESCHETTE Maud (304) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.500 9.100 7.500 8.300 6.100 5.950 7.300 8.100

59.850
0.000 16.600 0.000 15.800 0.000 12.050 0.000 15.400

18 BRAUN Emmie (300) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
6.500 9.300 6.000 8.550 6.700 7.100 7.100 8.400

59.650
0.000 15.800 0.000 14.550 0.000 13.800 0.000 15.500

19 LUZZI Isabella (262) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.900 5.600 7.950 7.300 7.567 7.100 8.600

59.517
0.000 15.400 0.000 13.550 0.000 14.867 0.000 15.700

20 QUETSCH Nicky (201) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.500 8.900 4.600 8.400 6.700 8.967 6.500 8.900

59.467
0.000 15.400 0.000 13.000 0.000 15.667 0.000 15.400
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